8r e iz AU 24 HOURS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, Albi, France
- Team results - 24 HOURS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, Women -

Pos.

Ind. Pos. Name
1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
1 HERRON
8 SMITH
18 DAUWALTER

2 POLAND
3 PAZDA-POZORSKA
7 BEREZNOWSKA
15 NIWINSKA

3 GERMANY
2 ALDER-BAERENS
20 FATTON
26 KRAUSE

4 FRANCE
10 GRUFFAZ
12 GICQUEL
31 VERNET

5 JAPAN
5 KUSUNOSE
6 KANEMATSU
63 MATSUMOTO

6 CROATIA
14 JURISIC
16 VRAIJIC
32 ORLIC

7 GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND
22 SIMPSON
24 BAKER
38 WHEARITY

8 ITALY
21 CORRADINI
35 BRUSAMENTO
39 TREVISAN

9 CZECH REPUBLIC
4 CHURANOVA
68 GECOVA
69 MOCKO
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Hour 14

Surname

Camille
Pam
Courtney

Malgorzata
Patrycja
Aleksandra

Nele
Julia
Antje

Corinne
Stéphanie
Anne-Marie

Yuko
Aiko
Yuri

Veronika
Marija
Antonija

Catherine
Jessica
Wendy

Eleonora Rachelle
Lorena
Sarah

Radka
Tereza
Veronika

Bib |[Total

368
371
369

340
339
344

290
292
294

280
279
282

320
321
319

253
254
252

287
285
288

312
315
317

259
260
261

26-27/10/2019

456,555
168,586
147,712
140,257

441,645
150,694
147,712
143,239

434,190
156,658
140,257
137,275

425,244
144,730
144,730
135,784

423,753
149,203
149,203
125,347

419,280
143,239
141,748
134,293

410,334
138,766
138,766
132,802

404,370
138,766
132,802
132,802

399,897
149,203
125,347
125,347
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Breizh AU 24 HOURS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, Albi, France
- Team results - 24 HOURS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, Women -

Pos. Ind. Pos. Name
10 CHINESE TAIPEI
13 CHOU
41 HUANG
75 TSAI

11 IRELAND
30 MASNER
55 LORRAINE
67 NAUGHTON

12 AUSTRALIA
40 BARKER
49 JONES
56 URQUHART

13 HUNGARY
33 BOGARDI
34 ZETENYI
96 MATENE VARJU

14 ROMANIA
27 CIONCA
71 NEACSU
73 NENU

15 FINLAND
19 MAKINEN
42 WRIGHT
104 KUUSIO

CANADA
45 LOO
62 VAN WOLDE
65 VASARHELY!I

17 MEXICO
51 CRUZ
80 LOPEZ
95 ISLAS

18 AUSTRIA
79 HUEMER-TOFF
84 TRAUNWIESER
87 LEDERLE

19 BRAZIL
53 SOUZA
82 AQUINO
117 SILVA

20 LATVIA
43 DZAVIZA
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Hour 14

Surname

Ling-Chun
Hsiao-Chun
Wen-Ya

Amy
Mahon
Yvonne

Nicole
Tia
Donna

Szilvia
Szvetlana
Edit

Mara Guler
Floricica
Mariana

Marianne
Paula
Annukka

Rhonda
Lisa
Charlotte

Brenda
Sandra
MariaGuadalupe

Angelika
Mary
Sabrina

Neide Rosa
Maria José Tomaz De
Valderez Pereira Da

Diana

Bib |[Total

352
353
355

308
310
311

223
225
226

301
303
302

345
347
346

272
271
273

249
244
246

326
329
327

229
230
228

243
242
241

323

26-27/10/2019

396,915
143,239
131,311
122,365

389,460
135,784
128,329
125,347

387,969
132,802
128,329
126,838

384,987
134,293
134,293
116,401

383,496
137,275
123,856
122,365

382,005
140,257
131,311
110,437

382,005
131,311
125,347
125,347

364,113
128,329
119,383
116,401

356,658
120,874
117,892
117,892

350,694
128,329
119,383
102,982

347,712
131,311
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8r e iz AU 24 HOURS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, Albi, France 26-27/10/2019
- Team results - 24 HOURS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, Women -

Hour 14

Pos. Ind. Pos. Name Surname Bib Total
20 L 66 DEVATNIKOVA Vita 324 125,347
132 KALNINA Liene 376 91,054
21 URUGUAY 344,730
64 DADOMO Carla 364 125,347
103 COLLAZO Alejandra 365 111,928
111 SANCHEZ Claudia 363 107,455
22 NEW ZEALAND 340,257
28 HAYVICE Fiona 335 135,784
94 TUFFERY Dawn 336 116,401
134 ALLAN Kim 334 88,072
UKRAINE 340,257
25 SHEVCHENKO Olena 360 137,275
118 KOVALSKA Valentyna 357 101,491
123 PETRENKO Iryna 359 101,491
24 INDIA 337,275
77 CHAUDHARY Appoorva 304 120,874
99 BHATT Priyanka 306 114,910
119 HEMLATA 305 101,491
25 GREECE 332,802
74 TERZI Angela Beth 298 122,365
105 STAMOULI Maria 299 110,437
126 ELEFTHERIADOU Maria 296 100,000
26 BELARUS 316,401
88 GOLUBEWA Lena 235 117,892
120 YARATS Svyatlana 239 101,491
128 ZHYLA Anastasiya 237 97,018
27 ESTONIA 294,036
78 RUUTEL Raili 267 120,874
100 KESAMAA Liina 266 114,910
144 SAAR Anu Marie 268 58,252
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